Plymouth Village Water & Sewer District

FY 2023 FY 2024

Water Rates (Quarterly)

Volumetric Rate (gallons) Tier Size
User Consumption > 5,000 $ 1297 $ 11.72
Senior Consumption >5,000 $ 11.68 $ 10.55

Minimum Charge
Base Fee 3/4" Meter $ 62.50 $ 71.00
Senior Base Fee 3/4" Meter $ 56.25 $ 64.00
Base Fee 1" Meter $ 62.50 $ 118.00
Base Fee 1-1/2" Meter $ 62.50 $ 235.00
Base Fee 2" Meter $ 62.50 $ 376.00
Base Fee 3" Meter $ 62.50 $ 705.00
Base Fee 4" Meter $ 62.50 $ 1,175.00
Base Fee 6" Meter $ 62.50 $ 2,349.00
Base Fee 8" Meter $ 62.50 $ 3,758.00

Private Fire Protection
Service Line 1-1/2" $ 50.00 $ 33.00
Service Line 2" $ 50.00 $ 53.00
Service Line 3" $ 50.00 $ 98.00
Service Line 4" $ 50.00 $ 164.00
Service Line 6" $ 50.00 $ 327.00
Service Line 8" $ 50.00 $ 523.00
Private Fire Hydrant $ 50.00 $ -



Plymouth Village Water & Sewer District

FY 2023

FY 2024

Sewer Rates (Quarterly)
Volumetric Rate (gallons)

User Consumption
Senior Consumption
Minimum Charge

Base Fee 3/4" Meter
Senior Base Fee 3/4" Meter
Base Fee 1" Meter
Base Fee 1-1/2" Meter
Base Fee 2" Meter
Base Fee 3" Meter
Base Fee 4" Meter
Base Fee 6" Meter
Base Fee 8" Meter

Tier Size
> 5,000
> 5,000
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14.04
12.63

123.00
111.00
205.00
408.00
653.00

1,225.00

2,042.00

4,083.00

6,532.00



